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Sound players

AHIRecord. lha
CdBS_AAMO_51.1lha
modules (for

ChaoZGui_090b.1lha

DBpro.lha
dc_mp3r2.lha
DiamondGUI10.lha
DoSoundv2_71.1lha
AMIRC and W

EaglePlayer.lha
hippoplayer.lha
MPEGA. lha
mpegagui.lha
mpgagui30.lha
NASP_1.1lha
Playl6.lha
PlayAY.lha

DeliTracker 2.

playerek3.lha
asmebly
PPlayer.lha
|
PtPlay.lha
SID_Searcher.lha

1

mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play

Size Age Description

Advanced AHI HD-Recorder V1.5
Delitracker’s ModPlayer for Art&Magic <=

15K
413K

62K
12K
165K
31K
151K

1.1M
683K
258K
26K
85K
520K
178K
52K

39K

61K

84K
23K
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ChaoZGui 0.90b - Gui for Mpega 3.1+
(1.1)

DBPro player

help

for DeliTracker

DC*mp3gui - Gui interface for Mpega v3.3+
V1.0 of the most usable GUI for MPEGA
Muirexx Point and Click wav player for <

v2.00,
v2.41,

comprehensive sound replayer
module player.

Try it!

MPEG I,II & III audio decoder V3.3

Gui4CLI frontend for MPEGA incl.

THE real Gui for MpegA V3.0 and up
V1.11 - Amiga Sample Player for D.J.’s

Multi format sound player,

PlayAY package

V3.25 PT/Med Sprite equ,

Pentagram-Player!

V2.1l MOD/MMD/THX player,
Plays not-converted SIDs!

(68020+)

MP3Tool

supports AHT
(mostly useful with <

xpk, lha,lzx,pp in

H

Ultimate raveplaying tool <

V1.99c

browser support
(970831)
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