

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS							
	TITLE : AminetPart						
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE				
WRITTEN BY		January 2, 2023					

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

AminetPart

## **Contents**

1	Ami	netPart	1
	1.1	Sound players	1

AminetPart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **AminetPart**

## 1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description		
AHIRecord.lha	mus/play	15K	3 Advanced AHI HD-Recorder V1.5		
CdBS_AAM0_51.lha modules (for	mus/play	413K	7 Delitracker's ModPlayer for Art&Magic ←		
ChaoZGui_090b.lha	mus/play	62K	8 ChaoZGui 0.90b - Gui for Mpega 3.1+		
DBpro.lha	mus/play	12K	6 DBPro player (1.1) for DeliTracker		
dc_mp3r2.1ha	mus/play	165K	5 DC^mp3gui - Gui interface for Mpega v3.3+		
DiamondGUI10.lha	mus/play	31K	6 V1.0 of the most usable GUI for MPEGA		
DoSoundv2_71.lha	mus/play	151K	6 Muirexx Point and Click wav player for $\leftarrow$		
AMIRC and W					
EaglePlayer.lha	mus/play	1.1M	8 V2.00, comprehensive sound replayer		
hippoplayer.lha	mus/play	683K	1 V2.41, module player. Try it!		
MPEGA.lha	mus/play	258K	7 MPEG I,II & III audio decoder V3.3 (68020+)		
mpegagui.lha	mus/play	26K	6 Gui4CLI frontend for MPEGA incl. MP3Tool		
mpgagui30.lha	mus/play	85K	2 THE real Gui for MpegA V3.0 and up		
NASP_1.lha	mus/play	520K	5 V1.11 - Amiga Sample Player for D.J.'s		
Play16.lha	mus/play	178K	7 Multi format sound player, supports AHI		
PlayAY.lha	mus/play	52K	7 PlayAY package (mostly useful with $\leftarrow$		
DeliTracker 2.1					
playerek3.lha	mus/play	39K	1 V3.25 PT/Med Sprite equ, xpk,lha,lzx,pp in $\leftrightarrow$		
asmebly					
PPlayer.lha	mus/play	61K	1 Pentagram-Player! Ultimate raveplaying tool $\hookleftarrow$		
!					
PtPlay.lha	mus/play	84K	3 V2.1 MOD/MMD/THX player, browser support		
SID_Searcher.lha	mus/play	23K	5 Plays not-converted SIDs! V1.99c (970831)		